REQUIREMENTS IN RELATION TO FEES

Service providers are required to create a Fees List for every DCEDIY Childcare Programme that
they provide.

The Fees List will outline what sessions are provided under the CCSP Saver Programme, the number
of days provided, and the full fees charged. Any deposits, discounts etc. must also be documented. If
deposits, discounts, etc. are not collected, this must also be completed on the fees list.

Deposits may be charged but are limited to the equivalent of 2 weeks' payment. The full amount of
the DCEDIY subvention held on deposit must be refunded to the parent/guardian once the child’s
registration is approved.

information relating to deposits or any discounts offered must always be displayed in an area
accessible by parents.

Fees for existing service options may only be changed in writing with a notice period of 20 working days
after being approved by the local County Childcare Committee (CCC).

For further assistance or if you have any queries please contact your local CCC. Contact details for your
local CCC can be found at myccc.ie.

Please note fees cannot be increased beyond September 2021 rates if availing of Core Funding

Service Provider: 09DL0043
Programme Call Year: 2022/2023

Status: Active

Fee Options
Session Description Session | Number of | Normal Fee Maximum weekly charge Effective From
Type Days {before
subvention) A Al B D
2019 Fee - After School 1.00 -2.15 Hours |Half Session |2 30 21 21 25 126.6 15/08/2022
Per Day
12021 Fee - Afterschool 1.00-2.15 Hrs  [Half Session |2 55 116 146 50 51.6 15/08/2022
Per day
2021 Fee- After School 2.16 - 3.30 Hours Sessional 2 55 37 37 15 148.2 15/08/2022
Per Day
2021 - Full Day 7.45 - 18.00 {5hrs+ Per  |Full Day 2 95 37 37 67 75 15/08/2022
Day)
2019 Fee - After Schoo! 2.16-3.30Hours  [Sessional |3 A5 18 18 30 34.8 15/08/2022
Per Day




2021 Fee - Afterschool 1.00-2.15 Hrs  |Half Session 70 56.5 [56.5  62.5 64.9 15/08/2022
Per day
2021 Fee- After Schoo! 2.16 - 3.30 Hours [Sessional 70 M3 43 55 59.8 15/08/2022
Per Day
2021 - Full Day 7.45 - 18.00 {Shrs+ Per  [Full Day [150 63 70 108 120 15/08/2022
Day)
2020 Fee - After School 1.00 - 2.15 Hours|Half Session 0 62 62 70 73.2 15/08/2022
Per Day
2021 Fee - Afterschool 1.0 - 2.15 Hrs  |[Half Session 5 167 67 75 78.2 15/08/2022
Per day ’3
12021 Fee- After School 2.16 - 3.30 Hours [Sessional FS 9 49 65 [71.4 15/08/2022
Per Day
2021 - Full Day 7.45 - 18.00 (Shrs+ Per  |Full Day 175 59 95 119 135 15/08/2022
Day)
2021 Fee- After School 1.00 - 2.15 Hours |Half Session 100 177.5 77.5 87.5 91.5 15/08/2022
Per Day
2021 Full Day 7.45 - 18.00 (Shrs+ Per Full Day 195 50 115 125 145 15/08/2022
Day)
2021 Fee - After School 2.16 - 3.30 Hours Pessional 100 155 55 75 83 15/08/2022
Per Day
2019 Fee - After School 2.16 - 3.30 Hours|Sessional 75 30 30 50 58 15/08/2022
Per Day
2020 Fee - After School 2.16 - 3.30 Hours [Sessional 95 50 50 70 78 15/08/2022
Per Day
2021 Fee - After school 3.31 -5 Hours  |Part Time 100 120 20 5 75 15/08/2022
Per Day
Fee Extras
Type Description Effective From
Discount 10% Discount per week on 5 Full Day Fee for the Second Child 15/08/2022
Optional Extra Monkeynastix Programme for Pre-School Child only. €35.00 per term 15/08/2022
(approx). This will be confirmed in Advance.
Optional Extra One off Trip to Farm for Pre-School Children Only. €15.00 (approx}. This 15/08/2022

will be confirmed in advance.

Deposit

No Deposit Charged

15/08/2022




